Welcome, Log In | Sign Up
ENGLISH
DIFFUL PUMP， YOUR PROFIT SOURCE.
86-15058288607
CATEGORIES
DOWNLOAD PDF FILE
Solar Pump Catalog

SOLAR SURFACE PUMP
SOLAR POOL PUMP
OUR LOCATIONS
86-15058288607
07
Jiangshan Ningbo, Zhejiang,
China
Home  / all  / AC/DC SOLAR PUMP  / AC/DC SOLAR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP  /
AC/DC hybrid solar submersible pump with S/S impeller High lift, high quality solar pump factory direct sales
About Us News Contact FAQs Privacy Notice Terms And Conditions
Copyright © 2022 Zhejiang Dingfeng Electric Appliance Co.,Ltd. Support By BEE Cloud
4" S/S IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP
Model Power(W) Voltage(V) Max flow(m3/h) Max head(m) Outlet(inch)
4DSC5.2-67-110-750-A/D 750 110 5.2 67 1.25"
4DSC4.8-203-200-1500-A/D 1500 200 4.8 203 1.25"
4DSC5.2-101-150-1100-A/D 1100 150 5.2 101 1.25"
4DSC5.2-146-200-1500-A/D 1500 200 5.2 146 1.25"
4DSC7.5-80-150-1300-A/D 1300 150 7.5 80 1.25"
4DSC7.5-100-200-1500-A/D 1500 200 7.5 100 1.25"
4DSC11-60-200-1500-A/D 1500 200 11 60 2"
4DSC19-35-200-1500-A/D 1500 200 19 35 2"
4DSC25-26-200-1500-A/D 1500 200 25 26 2"
4DSC5.2-255-300-2200-A/D 2200 300 5.2 255 1.25"
4DSC7.5-150-300-2200-A/D 2200 300 7.5 150 1.25"
4DSC11-120-300-2200-A/D 2200 300 11 120 2"
4DSC19-60-300-2200-A/D 2200 300 19 60 2"
4DSC30-36-300-2200-A/D 2200 300 30 36 2"
PLEASE INPUT A SEARCH TERM !
HOME PRODUCTS SUPPORT ABOUT US TESTIMONIALS NEWS CONTACT US
" WATER FILLED SOLAR PUMP
4DFS AC/DC SOLAR PUMP